

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6337 OF 2001

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KANTIKA COLOUR LAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6975 of 2001

Date: 16/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr Mukesh Kr Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Send reminder for the original records.

Office may also require for the original records telephonically.

List again on 24.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj