

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 3 3 7 O F 2 0 0 1

U N I T E D I N D I A I N S U R A N C E C O M P A N Y L T D .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

K A N T I K A C O L O U R L A B & O R S .

Respondent(s)

W I T H C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 6 9 7 5 o f 2 0 0 1

D a t e : 1 7 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 T h i s A p p e a l w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r A p p e l l a n t (s)

Mr. B. K . S a t i j a , A d v .

Mr. V.B. Joshi , A d v .

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta , A d v .

Mr. Arun K. Sinha , A d v

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

Office to process for listing alongwith letter dated 5 th August,

2 0 0 8 o f t h e N C D R C .

(M . P . B H A D R A N)

R e g i s t r a r

h j