

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6975 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

KANTIKA COLOR LAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to place original letter of NCDRC on record. List
the matter thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.K.GUPTA)