

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6337 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KANTIKA COLOUR LAB & ORS.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6975 of 2001

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal K.L. Gautam, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant to serve copy of
application on respondent within two weeks and file proof of
service.

List again on 22nd October, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar