

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6337 OF 2001

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KANTIKA COLOUR LAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Applicant
Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.3 for clarification and direction is dismissed as not pressed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO. 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6337 OF 2001

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

KANTIKA COLOUR LAB & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

AND IN THE MATTER OF:

ORDER

I.A. No.3 for clarification and direction is
dismissed as not pressed.

....., J.
(D.K. JAIN)

....., J.
(H.L. DATTU)

NEW DELHI
APRIL 21, 2011